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Description

199007020001
90080

07/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COOK,
RICHARD
SCOTT  ETAL

298 501

199007020001
90140

07/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

298 501

199008210002
43570

08/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLONIAL
BANK

306 342

199101110000
12250

01/11/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GOSSMAN,
MARILYN R.
ETAL

325 654

199105070001
30800

05/07/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDYKE,
TIMOTHY &
K.ETAL

341 800

199202100000
04391

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TONG, HIEN
VAN & HA THI

387 928

199202100000
04446

02/10/1992
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP GA

387 928

199001300000
29410

01/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS, PAUL
D.&
MARGARITA

276 554

199005010001
22530

05/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DERMODY,
CHERYL C.
ETAL

289 313

199005010001
22800

05/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS,
VIRGIL G. III
ETAL

289 313

199005010001
22930

05/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DERMODY,
CHERYL C.
ETAL

289 308

199006130001
70090

06/13/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

295 712

199007160002
03870

07/16/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEARDEN,
ALTON R. &
SUZAN

300 407

199008060002
26310

08/06/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CARTER,
JIMMY C. &
ZILLAH

303 993

199008210002
43610

08/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLONIAL
BANK

306 342

199008210002
43810

08/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RANDOLPH,
JOHN &
VIRGINIA

306 342

199104040000
96630

04/04/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE YORK, KAREN
M.       ETAL

336 804

199107100001
98860

07/10/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PIEPLOW,
ARTHUR W.
ETAL

352 824

199201150000
01575

01/15/1992
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

YORK, KELLY
L. & SUSAN A.

383 160



199307160002
08831

07/16/1993
10:56:44

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CAPRA, RUTH
S

200211250005
89730

11/25/2002
03:32:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORT WORTH
MORTGAGE

200209180004
49840

200301290000
52950

01/29/2003
10:16:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORT WORTH
MORTGAGE

200212040006
03380

200304030001
99310

04/03/2003
12:52:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200304030001
99300

200209160004
45120

09/16/2002
02:11:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORT WORTH
MORTGAGE

200208080003
75020

200212170006
29620

12/17/2002
08:21:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FORT WORTH
MORTGAGE

200208080003
75020

199001300000
29670

01/30/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

276 554 Other:VOLUME
276, PAGE 549

199001160000
15450

01/16/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STEELE,
JACKIE D. &
DONNA

274 439 7 97 Lot#:22 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:97
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 4TH
SECTOR

199001160000
15500

01/16/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT,
GLENN A. &
JANIC

274 446 5 90 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:90
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS
SUBDIVISION

199002010000
32350

02/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNHILL,
DONALD M. &
CON

276 971 7 149 Lot#:52 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
SELKIRK A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

199001190000
20420

01/19/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BADDERS,
JEFFREY A. &
LIS

275 186 8 15 Lot#:41 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
3RD ADDITION


