	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; Na	ame= CAS	STLE MOF	RTGAGE (	CORP; Pa	rty Seq= 2:	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199007020001 90080	07/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COOK, RICHARD SCOTT ETAL	298	501				
199007020001 90140	07/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	298	501				
199008210002 43570	08/21/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLONIAL BANK	306	342				
199101110000 12250	01/11/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOSSMAN, MARILYN R. ETAL	325	654				
199105070001 30800	05/07/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDYKE, TIMOTHY & K.ETAL	341	800				
199202100000 04391	02/10/1992 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TONG, HIEN VAN & HA THI	387	928				
199202100000 04446	02/10/1992 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP GA	387	928				
199001300000 29410	01/30/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, PAUL D.& MARGARITA	276	554				
199005010001 22530	05/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DERMODY, CHERYL C. ETAL	289	313				
199005010001 22800	05/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS, VIRGIL G. III ETAL	289	313				
199005010001 22930	05/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DERMODY, CHERYL C. ETAL	289	308				
199006130001 70090	06/13/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	295	712				
199007160002 03870	07/16/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEARDEN, ALTON R. & SUZAN	300	407				
199008060002 26310	08/06/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CARTER, JIMMY C. & ZILLAH	303	993				
199008210002 43610	08/21/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLONIAL BANK	306	342				
199008210002 43810	08/21/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RANDOLPH, JOHN & VIRGINIA	306	342				
199104040000 96630	04/04/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YORK, KAREN M. ETAL	336	804				
199107100001 98860	07/10/1991 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIEPLOW, ARTHUR W. ETAL	352	824				
199201150000 01575	01/15/1992 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	YORK, KELLY L. & SUSAN A.	383	160				

199307160002	07/16/1993	CASTLE	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CARRA BUTU						
08831	10:56:44	MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	AFFIDAVI15	CAPRA, RUTH S						
200211250005 89730	11/25/2002 03:32:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORT WORTH MORTGAGE					200209180004 49840	
200301290000 52950	01/29/2003 10:16:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORT WORTH MORTGAGE					200212040006 03380	
200304030001 99310	04/03/2003 12:52:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					200304030001 99300	
200209160004 45120	09/16/2002 02:11:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORT WORTH MORTGAGE					200208080003 75020	
200212170006 29620	12/17/2002 08:21:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FORT WORTH MORTGAGE					200208080003 75020	
199001300000 29670	01/30/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	276	554				Other:VOLUME 276, PAGE 549
199001160000 15450	01/16/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEELE, JACKIE D. & DONNA	274	439	7	97		Lot#:22 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:97 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 4TH SECTOR
199001160000 15500	01/16/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT, GLENN A. & JANIC	274	446	5	90		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:90 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS SUBDIVISION
199002010000 32350	02/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNHILL, DONALD M. & CON	276	971	7	149		Lot#:52 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO SELKIRK A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
199001190000 20420	01/19/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BADDERS, JEFFREY A. & LIS	275	186	8	15		Lot#:41 Book:8 Pg:15 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 3RD ADDITION